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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga - 16. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

Jabras
Tragédi
Profesta
MT Pelet
BSB
Armes
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Vega Zakopane
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pins

3509
3375
3270
3472
3109
3145
3228
3081

points

27.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
12.0

8.0
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